GUARDA ESCOLAR MUNICIPAL
Nome

ADRIANA BAPTISTA FERNANDES
AILSON MACHADO DA SILVA

ALBINO DOS SANTOS ORTIZ

ALDEMAR DE BRUM FARIAS FILHO
ALEX SANDRO DA SILVA PANCIERA
ALFREDO SOARES MONTEIRO

ALINE PEREIRA VELEDA

ALMIR DE SOUZA MENDES

ALMIR MARTINS BARBAT

ANA CAROLINE DO CARMO SOARES
ANA GABRIELA RODRIGUES PETTER
ANA GISELDA SOARES ORDOQUI

ANA MARIA CARDOSO ARANDA

ANA PAULA ANCHIETA MULLER
ANDERSON ESTRADA MESSA
ANDERSON FERNANDO NOGUEIRA OTHARAO
ANDRE LUIZ LOPES ACUNHA

ANNE PRISCILA CORREA OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO AUGUSTO ALMEIDA FERREIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS VELASQUES SOTELO
ANTONIO MARCOS DOS SANTOS QUEVEDO
ANTONIO ROBERTO DA COSTA WINCK
ARGELO CLEDIR DIAS NUNES

ARTHUR WOERNER FELIX

BARBARA CAMILA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
BECKER MARCIANO RODRIGUES
BRUNO ALEXANDRE OCAMPO PERES
CAMILA MACHADO PINTO

CAMILLA ANDRESSA JUNGES SANTANA
CATIO MARCELO ALVES QUIRINO
CHRISTOFFER PETROCELI AGUIRRE

CHRISTOPHER RODRIGO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS

CLAIR MINHO IBALDI

CLAUDIA RITA CARVALHO DA SILVA
CRISTIANA COLCETE DE LIMA

CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIRO SALDANHA
CRISTIANO FAGUNDES SANCHES
CRISTIANO LOPES MARQUES

CRISTIANY DOS SANTOS DA ROSA PAZ
DANIEL DE LIMA PEREIRA

DAVID TUMME SILVA RABELO

DIEGO LEONEL IRRACABAL MACHADO

DOUGLAS BELASGAMA GONCALVES DE MIRANDA

DOUGLAS DE LIMA SILVA

DOUGLAS DE MOURA BORGES
EBERTON MURILO CASTILHOS SILVEIRA
EDEGAR LOBO

ELOMIR ADRIANO GOULART DE LIMA
EMILENE GUTERRES BRONDANI
EVANDRO RICARDO LIMA GONCALVES
EVERTHON ALAN GARCIA MEUS
EVERTON LUIZ BRASIL PINTO
EVERTON LUIZ SOARES BAIER
FABIANO SEGABINAZZI BRESSA
FABRICIO IVALDE MACHADO
FABRICIO PADILHA TELLECHEA
FATIMA REGINA GOULART QUEVEDO
FERNANDA PATRICIA FERNANDES SANT ANNA
FERNANDA PEREIRA DA ROSA
FERNANDO CARDOSO CORREA
FERNANDO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
FERNANDO LUCAS BRUM DE ABREU
FLAVIO DE LA VEIGA DA SILVEIRA
FRANK ANDREI PIO DE ALMEIDA

GIL HENRIQUE DREHMER PINHEIRO

Realizagao

Q
Objetiva

CONGURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE URUGUAIANA

Inscricdo
1461
216
1232
1260
1721
520
1028
1269
1072
931
982
1130
958
1439
1019
821
722
1092
596
533
1396
879
440
512
1295
400
1552
1345
240
740
540
1103
949
1434
676
1161
591
1505
1518
1046
374
1015
1519
466
1288
297
1402
836
1241
1259
1571
259
420
929
411
1542
945
645
1386
707
1442
675
1179
500
750
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Resultado
55,00
60,00
57,50
65,00
62,50
55,00
65,00
57,50
65,00
57,50
67,50
55,00
55,00
62,50
55,00
65,00
57,50
55,00
57,50
57,50
67,50
60,00
57,50
75,00
62,50
55,00
62,50
62,50
62,50
57,50
55,00
57,50
55,00
55,00
57,50
62,50
62,50
72,50
57,50
60,00
65,00
57,50
57,50
60,00
62,50
65,00
55,00
55,00
60,00
72,50
55,00
72,50
55,00
72,50
60,00
65,00
60,00
62,50
65,00
77,50
57,50
72,50
60,00
55,00
57,50
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GILMAR RIBEIRO FREITAS

GISLAINE DA FONSECA SOARES GUIMARAES

GUSTAVO GOMES CABRERA

HIPOLITA COIMBRA BIBERG
HUMBERTO DIAS DE SOUZA

IRIA PALLERMO

JANE DANIELA DA ROSA MARINHO
JEDIAEL DUTRA FERNANDES
JEFFERSON CORREA CHAVARE
JEFFERSON FERREIRA DIAS

JOAO LUIS KRIEGER DA SILVA

JOAO SIDNEY FERREIRA DA ROSA
JONI CESAR MORAES DE LIMA

JONNI WARLEI PINTO DOS SANTOS
JOSE CARLOS CARDOSO DAVILA

JOSE CASSIANO RODRIGUES RODRIGUES
JOSE HERMETO DA SILVA GONCALVES
JOSE LEOMAR DE GOES LANGENDORF
JOSE LUIZ AZAMBUJA DE MELLO
JUCIELE AZEVEDO AZAMBUJA
JULIANO MARCELO MACHADO THEODORO
JULIEL CORREA RUSSI

KATIA ADRIANA ARAUJO CORREA
LAURA DE SOUZA TAVARES

LAURA VANESSA VIDES BENITES

LEA JOZIANE BRITTO DA SILVA
LEANDRO DOS SANTOS XIMENDES
LEONARDO DO CANTO LIMA
LEONARDO SOARES VIEIRA

LETICIA GOMES FERREIRA

LIDDIANNE AMASILIA TRINDADE RODRIGUES

LILIAN GRACIELA MOURA DE SOUZA
LISANDRIA CATARINA MEDEIROS TRINDADE
LOURIVAL DE FREITAS ANCINELLO

LUANA MACHADO MARQUES

LUCAS BORGES DORNELES

LUCAS MACHADO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

LUCIANE PEREIRA MOURA

LUCIANO VALLS ROCHA

LUIS FERNANDO CARVALHO CARDOSO
LUIZ ANDRE PAIVA SAUCEDO

LUYZE CORREA BARBOSA

MAICON DA SILVA REGINALDO

MAIRA ROSANA NARDAN COELHO QUIROZ
MARA ELIANE RODRIGUES TUNES
MARCELO BASTOS ALBERTO
MARCELO DE SOUZA BIANCHI
MARCELO DORNELLES

MARCELO VALENCA RAMOS

MARCIO ESTEFANIO FAVARIN DOS SANTOS
MARCIO GALARCA RODRIGUES

MARIA CAROLINA DA SILVA JAQUES
MARIA CRISTINA ALBERTO TADEU
MARIA DO HORTO SAMPAIO DA SILVA
MARIA JUSSARA OSORIO

MARIANA DE SOUZA BARRETO
MARIANA TRINDADE DE QUADROS
MARIANE GUIMARAES VAZQUEZ
MARIELY RAMOS DE ABREU

MARLA CASTELHANO GUIRLAND
MARLA SABRINA SALDANHA

MIGUEL EMILIO DA TRINDADE LOPES

NELSON AGUINALDO FAGUNDES DOS SANTOS

NEWTON PORFIRIO MORAES SOARES
NILSON VALDEMIR DE ABREU CARDOSO
ORICO CRISTIANO LOPES COSENTINO
PAMELA DAIANA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
PAULA CELINA SOBRAL GAVIAO

Realizagao

Q
Objetiva

CONGURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE URUGUAIANA

781
1325
1532
1546

331
1602

542
1326

773
1724

329

511

449
1003
1114
1604
1578
1449

357

727

640
1063

552

630

824
1080
1136

456

880

753
1350
1339

699
1274

474

615
1368

647

690

249
1292

448

657
1589
1480
1459
1563
1691
1421

950
1187

933

636
1484

731
1061
1002

814

337

984
1107

211
1623

649
1365

208
1687

471
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67,50
55,00
70,00
70,00
62,50
57,50
55,00
72,50
55,00
55,00
57,50
72,50
80,00
60,00
62,50
60,00
57,50
85,00
65,00
55,00
57,50
55,00
65,00
55,00
57,50
62,50
60,00
65,00
75,00
60,00
55,00
65,00
80,00
57,50
55,00
55,00
60,00
57,50
62,50
62,50
67,50
72,50
67,50
65,00
60,00
60,00
65,00
55,00
62,50
55,00
62,50
55,00
55,00
65,00
77,50
70,00
55,00
60,00
70,00
60,00
70,00
57,50
57,50
85,00
57,50
62,50
57,50
62,50
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PAULO DE CARVALHO SANTOS

PAULO RENATO FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA
PLINIO GOMES BRACCINI

PRISCILA PIRES SILVEIRA

RAFAEL JOSIL DOS SANTOS DOLESKI
RAFAEL PAZ DA SILVA FECHNER
REGIS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
REINALDO JACQUES RODRIGUES
RENATA DIAS CANABARRO
RENATA INDA LEITES

RITA JULIANE RESENA SANCHEZ

RITA MARIANA MACHADO

RODRIGO MARTIN PEDROSO

RODRIGO MONTANHA BAPTISTA
RODRIGO PORTO DE CASTRO

RONI ELDER XAVIER VARGAS
ROSEMERI POUEY CARRAZONI PEREIRA
RUBIA DENIZE FERNANDES ANTUNES
RUDINEI MARTINS

RUY FARIAS BARBOSA

SABRINA DUTRA DOS SANTOS

SANDRA LIZANIA DOS SANTOS SOARES
SANDRO JANNER BORSTMANN

SANDY JANINE WELTER MATTOS
SERGIO MONTEIRO SOARES

SILVIO DOS SANTOS ROSSI

SOLON GONCALVES SANTARIANO JUNIOR
STEFANA DOS SANTOS ANTUNES
SUELE CORREA DE SOUZA

SUELE GAVIAO AMARAL

SUELE PINTO TAVARES

TAMIRES BRUNING DA SILVA

TATIANE FERNANDES HONIG

VALDIR DOS SANTOS

VALDIR TAVARES DA ROSA JUNIOR
VERA LUCIA TEDY OCAMPO

VERONICA ALVES RODRIGUES

VICTOR JEAN BASTOS QUEVEDO
VIVIANE DA SILVA FROBOSE

WAGNER EDUARDO BISCAINO GUEDES

Realizagao

Q
Objetiva

CONGURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE URUGUAIANA

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

236
1112
1380

209
1298
1054

559

895
1182
1251
1123
1467

310

696
1357
1248

558

572

469
1120

592
1464
1587
1437

906

424

936
1510

271
1492

837

296

321
1465
1328

989

574
1364

303

435
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70,00
72,50
57,50
62,50
57,50
65,00
60,00
57,50
60,00
65,00
67,50
57,50
55,00
55,00
72,50
55,00
62,50
62,50
67,50
67,50
55,00
55,00
72,50
72,50
65,00
55,00
55,00
62,50
72,50
57,50
55,00
57,50
55,00
55,00
57,50
55,00
62,50
70,00
75,00
70,00
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